
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
328 
307 
318 
371 
310 
377 
335 
313 
337 
375 
345 
330 
363 
369 
333 
321 

Name 
Tom Bale 
Pasqual Pook 
Giulio Peroni 
Patrick Hannah 
Shahin Dargahi 
Alessandro Stura 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Anas Al Halabi 
Ali Al Najjar 
Huw Williams 
Abigail Birch (N) 
Dante Erasmus 
Thomas Caddick (N) 
Alexandre Silanine 
Andrew  Hunt 
Cyrus Pirayesh (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
14:23.613 
14:29.710 
14:30.151 
14:32.392 
14:36.172 
14:36.208 
14:36.599 
14:43.182 
14:46.172 
14:46.432 
14:46.717 
14:55.413 
15:02.445 
10:07.544 
5:47.782 
2:22.620 

Diff 

6.097 
6.538 
8.779 

12.559 
12.595 
12.986 
19.569 
22.559 
22.819 
23.104 
31.800 
38.832 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

6.097 
0.441 
2.241 
3.780 
0.036 
0.391 
6.583 
2.990 
0.260 
0.285 
8.696 
7.032 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:05.802 
1:06.267 
1:06.289 
1:06.422 
1:06.683 
1:06.327 
1:06.706 
1:06.974 
1:07.336 
1:07.322 
1:07.277 
1:07.527 
1:08.346 
1:06.658 
1:07.769 

In Lap 
11 
7 

11 
12 
5 
8 
5 

11 
8 
9 
6 
5 
8 
4 
3 
0 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
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Margin of Victory 

6.097 

Avg. Speed 

80.136 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.802 

Best Speed 

87.645 

Best Lap by 

328 - Tom Bale 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 5 

Final Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:50:48 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/12/2014 04:50 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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